
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Closing 0 days Tue 8/1/23 Tue 8/1/23

2 Mobilization 10 days Tue 8/1/23 Mon 8/14/23

3 Site Demo 5 days Tue 8/15/23 Mon 8/21/23

4 Excavation 10 days Tue 8/22/23 Mon 9/4/23

5 Footings / Foundations 20 days Tue 9/5/23 Mon 10/2/23

15 Site Utilities 20 days Tue 9/5/23 Mon 10/2/23

6 MEP Underground Rough-In 20 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/30/23

7 Slab on Grade 10 days Tue 10/31/23 Mon 11/13/23

13 CMU Shafts 10 days Tue 11/14/23 Mon 11/27/23

8 Framing 55 days Tue 11/28/23 Mon 2/12/24

9 Roofing 10 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 2/26/24

14 Insulation 10 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 2/26/24

16 MEP Rough-In 50 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 4/22/24

18 Gypcrete 5 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 2/19/24

10 Windows 15 days Tue 2/27/24 Mon 3/18/24

11 Masonry 30 days Tue 3/19/24 Mon 4/29/24

17 Drywall 40 days Tue 4/23/24 Mon 6/17/24

25 MEP Equipment 30 days Tue 4/23/24 Mon 6/3/24

12 Siding 20 days Tue 4/30/24 Mon 5/27/24

23 Storefront 5 days Tue 4/30/24 Mon 5/6/24

27 Sidewalks / Site Concrete 15 days Tue 5/28/24 Mon 6/17/24

29 Gutters & Downspouts 5 days Tue 5/28/24 Mon 6/3/24

19 Prime & First Coat 20 days Tue 6/18/24 Mon 7/15/24

31 Fine Grading 5 days Tue 6/18/24 Mon 6/24/24

34 Asphalt Paving 10 days Tue 6/18/24 Mon 7/1/24

33 Fence 5 days Tue 6/25/24 Mon 7/1/24

35 Playground Equipment & Site Amenities10 days Tue 7/2/24 Mon 7/15/24

20 Flooring 25 days Tue 7/16/24 Mon 8/19/24

21 Cabinets 20 days Tue 8/20/24 Mon 9/16/24

22 Doors, Frames, Hardware 20 days Tue 8/20/24 Mon 9/16/24

30 Exterior Painting 15 days Tue 9/17/24 Mon 10/7/24

32 Landscaping 10 days Tue 9/17/24 Mon 9/30/24

36 Finish Carpentry 20 days Tue 9/17/24 Mon 10/14/24

28 Finish Coat 20 days Tue 10/15/24 Mon 11/11/24

24 Specialties 10 days Tue 11/12/24 Mon 11/25/24

26 MEP Trimout 15 days Tue 11/12/24 Mon 12/2/24

38 Testing, Punchlist, Closeout 15 days Tue 12/3/24 Mon 12/23/24

37 Substantial Completion 0 days Mon 12/23/24 Mon 12/23/24
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Project: Germantown Crossing 

Date: Thu 6/1/23


